RINKS

ORAFC Dcers Vol.
Feldschl6sschen (CH) Lager 4.8%
Kilkenny (IRL) Ale 4.3%
Guinness (IRL) Draught 4.2%
Guinness Hop House 13 (IRL) Lager  4.2%
Grimbergen Blonde (BEL) 6.7%
Staropramen (CZ) Lager 5.0%
Pitcher Feldschlosschen (CH) 150cl

bocclcd beers
Feldschlosschen Biigel (CH)
Feldschlosschen alkoholfrei (CH)
Hiirlimann Lager (CH)
Schneider Weisse Original (DE)
Magners Row (IRL)
Feldschlosschen dunkel (CH)
Corona (MEX)

San Miguel (Esp)

Superbock (PRT)

4.8%
0.5%
5.2%
5.4%
4.5%
5.5%
4.5%
5.4%
5.2%

apple wine
Mohl Apfelwein vom Fass
Mohl Apfelwein vom Fass alkoholfrei

SOFC ORINks
Arkina green (sparkling water)
Arkina blue (still water)

Coca Cola / Zero
Homemade Ice Tea

Sprite

Apple Juice

Thomas Henry Tonic, Bitter Lemon,
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

4.0%

Juices Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry
Organics Viva Mate

Red Bull

Hahnenwasser

25cl
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

50cl
8.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
21.00

8.50
6.00
6.00
8.50
9.50
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.50
6.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.50
5.00
6.50
3.00
5.00

cPh’

hoT ORrRINKS

Coffee, Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea

Coffee Bailey’s

Corretto Grappa or Brandy

APCRICIFS /DICCERS
Martini Bianco

Campari

Ricard Pastis

Averna

Appenzeller

Jagermeister

Amaro Braulio di Bormio
Fernet Branca

Ramazotti

SPIRICS

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka
Havana Club Especial
Tequila Espolon Blanco
Tequila Espolon Reposado
Cachaga 51

Brandy Veterano

Sibona Grappa di Barbera

llgucurs
Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlua

Amaretto di Saronno
Sambuca

Cointreau

Southern Comfort
Berentzen Saurer Apfel
Blue Curagao, Triple sec
Pimm’s

Hierbas

MIXCRS

Softdrinks / Juice
Red Bull

Vol.
15.0%
23.0%
45.0%
29.0%
29.0%
35.0%
21.0%
39.0%
30.0%

Vol.
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
30.0%
42.0%

Vol.
17.0%
26.5%
26.5%
40.0%
40.0%
37.5%
16.0%
24.0%
25.0%
26.0%

4.50
6.50
4.50
10.50
8.50

4cl
7.50
7:50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
7550
8.00
9.00

4cl
11.00
14.00
11.00
14.50
14.50
11.00
11.00
8.00

4cl
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
11.00
7.50
9.00
8.00
9.00

4.00
5.00




singcle malc Vol. 2 WINEcsS

Highland White wine

Aberlour 10 years /12 years 43.0% Rioja Baron de Ley blanco (ESpP)
The Glenlivet 12 years 40.0% Ovivo Pinot Grigio (IT)

Oban 14 years 43.0% White Wine Spritzer
Dalwhinnie 15 years 43.0%
Glenmorangie 10 years 40.0%
Glenfiddich 12 years 40.0%
Glenkinchie 12 years 43.0%

Speyside

Glengrant 40.0% cockcails
Longmorn 16 years 48.0% Caipirinha

Isle of Skye Cachaga, limes, brown sugar & crushed ice

Rosé wine
Rioja Baron de Ley rosado (ESP)

Red Wine
Rioja Baron de Ley, Reserva (ESP)

Talisker 10 years 45.8% . Caipiroska white
Vodka, limes, brown sugar & crushed ice
Isle of Orkney

Mojito
(o)
Scapa 16 years 40.0% Rum, limes, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda

Islay Tequila Sunrise
Bowmore 12 years 40.0% . Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

scocch whisky Vol. Sex on the Beach .
'odka, white peach, orange & cranberry juice
Ballantine’s 40.0%

Ballantine’s blended 12 years 40.0% Pifia Colada

Rum, batida de coco, pinapple juice & cream

IRISh wWhiskecy Vol. Long Island Ice Tea

Jameson 40.0% Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec,
lemon & lime juice, coke

american,/canadian whiskey Whiskey Sour
Four Roses Kentucky Bourbon 40.0% Bourbon whiskey, lemon juice, brown sugar

Jack Daniels Tennessee Bourbon  43.0% Amaretto Sour
Canadian Club 40.0% Amaretto, lemon juice, brown sugar, orange juice

Pimm’s No. 1
<in Vol. Pimm’s, ginger ale

Beefeater 40.0% Moscow Mule
Gordon’s Dry Gin 37.5% Vodka, ginger beer, lime
Hendrick’s 41.4% Black Russian
Bombay Sapphire Gin 40.0% Vodka & kahliia
Monkey 47 47.0% B-52

Malfy Gin 41.0% Kahlua, baileys, cointreau
Irish Car Bomb

Guinness, baileys, jameson

Sparkling wine 10cl
Prosecco DOC 9.00
Aperol Spritz 10.50
Hugo 10.50






